Features
Slot CPU Cards4-36
PCA-6135 ISA 386SX Slot SBC, 40 MHz CPU/VGA/
LCD/DOC and PC/104
 Onboard 40 MHz 386SX CPU
 PC/104 interface
 Supports DiskOnChip® Solution
 1 ~ 62 sec. Watchdog timer

 1 x Startup manual
 1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCA-6135-00B2 ISA 386SX Slot SBC. 40 MHz/VGA/LCD/DOC/PC104
 PCA-6135L-00B2 ISA 386SX Slot SBC. 40 MHz/ DOC/PC104
Optional Accessories
 MBPC-641   4-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 65 W power supply
 IPC-644-80   4-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 80 W power supply
 IPC-6806S   6-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 100 W power supply
 PCA-6114-B    14-slot ISA passive backplane
 PCA-6108-0B1   8-slot ISA passibve backplane
 PCA-6106-B   6 slot ISA passive backplane
 PCA-6104-0C1 4-slot ISA passive backplane
386SX-40 CPU
plus ALI chipset
SIMM socket
for up to 32 MB